
SHARM EL SHEIKH WORLD CUP 2024 (EG)
01-07 December 2024

"Pre-Pre-Pre-Qual" Ranking
Group Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR Gr-Rank

A
ORLANDO Francesco IT 60 60 1.000 4 7 5 1

SOBOH Jamal JO 42 86 0.488 2 3 3 2
MOHSSEN Hamed DE 42 70 0.600 0 5 5 3

B
OVERMARS Henk NL 60 77 0.779 4 6 5 1
NGUYEN Hoan Tat VN 54 70 0.771 2 5 3 2
TIRANNO Giuseppe IT 45 67 0.671 0 6 4 3

C
DEMMING Adrie NL 60 68 0.882 4 6 5 1

TSOKANTAS Georgios GR 52 58 0.896 2 3 3 2
CARLOS Castromil ES 29 78 0.371 0 2 2 3

D
IBRAIMOV Amir DE 60 52 1.153 3 9 5 1
KILICASLAN Aziz TR 60 55 1.090 3 10 8 2
OZSOMER Murat TR 36 51 0.705 0 6 3 3

E
PAPAKONSTANTINOU Kostas GR 60 42 1.428 4 7 6 1

COSTA Jorge PT 52 51 1.019 2 10 7 2
GURHAN Yasar TR 28 57 0.491 0 5 3 3

F
LUAN Nguyen Dinh VN 60 68 0.882 4 5 4 1

TABAK Badr EG 56 49 1.142 2 5 4 2
SPRUZINA Frank DE 18 63 0.285 0 2 2 3

G
KHALED Muhaned EG 60 98 0.612 4 4 3 1
LALANNE Patrice FR 59 109 0.541 2 5 4 2

ALSHAMMARI Abdulmajeed SA 35 103 0.339 0 4 2 3

H
SABRY Mohamed EG 60 70 0.857 4 4 4 1

SIMPERLER Andreas AT 45 58 0.775 2 6 5 2
TITZE Katja DE 22 78 0.282 0 3 3 3

I
CERKEZ Ataberk TR 60 77 0.779 3 8 4 1
KIM Dohyun KR 60 78 0.769 3 5 3 2

BASSIOUNY Ahmed EG 49 99 0.494 0 3 3 3

J
YILDIZ Cenk TR 60 50 1.200 4 7 6 1

DEMIRTAS Harun TR 52 68 0.764 2 8 5 2
FADL Mostafa EG 32 66 0.484 0 3 3 3

K
OKTORVACI Ugur TR 60 75 0.800 4 5 5 1

ABDIN Salah EG 53 94 0.563 2 5 4 2
TAS Metin TR 35 105 0.333 0 6 3 3

L
PHILIPOOM Jozef BE 60 49 1.224 4 6 6 1
ZAGHLOUL Hesham EG 47 89 0.528 2 5 4 2
TRUEBA Juan Carlos ES 37 80 0.462 0 3 2 3

M
OLSSON Nalle SE 60 72 0.833 4 6 4 1

ELASHKAR Mohamed NL 53 59 0.898 2 7 6 2
DEMIR Ilhan TR 28 55 0.509 0 3 3 3

N
SOUSA Manuel PT 60 108 0.555 4 4 3 1
FAROUK Salah EG 51 113 0.451 2 4 3 2

ALAA Moustafa Aly NL 39 119 0.327 0 3 2 3

O
PHILIPOOM Luca NL 60 85 0.705 4 7 5 1
ABDALLAH Ahmed EG 53 80 0.662 2 6 6 2
AL HARBI Khaled SA 25 81 0.308 0 2 2 3

P
AL GHABABSHEH Ahmed JO 60 81 0.740 4 5 5 1

SALEH Mohamed IQ 49 106 0.462 2 5 4 2
ALHARBI Ahmed SA 12 113 0.106 0 1 1 3



SHARM EL SHEIKH WORLD CUP 2024 (EG)
01-07 December 2024

"Pre-Pre-Pre-Qual" Ranking
Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 1st Rank

PAPAKONSTANTINOU Kostas GR 60 42 1.428 4 7 6 1
PHILIPOOM Jozef BE 60 49 1.224 4 6 6 2

YILDIZ Cenk TR 60 50 1.200 4 7 6 3
ORLANDO Francesco IT 60 60 1.000 4 7 5 4

DEMMING Adrie NL 60 68 0.882 4 6 5 5
LUAN Nguyen Dinh VN 60 68 0.882 4 5 4 6
SABRY Mohamed EG 60 70 0.857 4 4 4 7
OLSSON Nalle SE 60 72 0.833 4 6 4 8

OKTORVACI Ugur TR 60 75 0.800 4 5 5 9
OVERMARS Henk NL 60 77 0.779 4 6 5 10

AL GHABABSHEH Ahmed JO 60 81 0.740 4 5 5 11
PHILIPOOM Luca NL 60 85 0.705 4 7 5 12
KHALED Muhaned EG 60 98 0.612 4 4 3 13
SOUSA Manuel PT 60 108 0.555 4 4 3 14
IBRAIMOV Amir DE 60 52 1.153 3 9 5 15
CERKEZ Ataberk TR 60 77 0.779 3 8 4 16

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 2nd Rank
KILICASLAN Aziz TR 60 55 1.090 3 10 8 17

KIM Dohyun KR 60 78 0.769 3 5 3 18
TABAK Badr EG 56 49 1.142 2 5 4 19
COSTA Jorge PT 52 51 1.019 2 10 7 20

ELASHKAR Mohamed NL 53 59 0.898 2 7 6 21
TSOKANTAS Georgios GR 52 58 0.896 2 3 3 22
SIMPERLER Andreas AT 45 58 0.775 2 6 5 23
NGUYEN Hoan Tat VN 54 70 0.771 2 5 3 24
DEMIRTAS Harun TR 52 68 0.764 2 8 5 25
ABDALLAH Ahmed EG 53 80 0.662 2 6 6 26

ABDIN Salah EG 53 94 0.563 2 5 4 27
LALANNE Patrice FR 59 109 0.541 2 5 4 28

ZAGHLOUL Hesham EG 47 89 0.528 2 5 4 29
SOBOH Jamal JO 42 86 0.488 2 3 3 30

SALEH Mohamed IQ 49 106 0.462 2 5 4 31
FAROUK Salah EG 51 113 0.451 2 4 3 32

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 3rd Rank
OZSOMER Murat TR 36 51 0.705 0 6 3 33

TIRANNO Giuseppe IT 45 67 0.671 0 6 4 34
MOHSSEN Hamed DE 42 70 0.600 0 5 5 35

DEMIR Ilhan TR 28 55 0.509 0 3 3 36
BASSIOUNY Ahmed EG 49 99 0.494 0 3 3 37
GURHAN Yasar TR 28 57 0.491 0 5 3 38
FADL Mostafa EG 32 66 0.484 0 3 3 39

TRUEBA Juan Carlos ES 37 80 0.462 0 3 2 40
CARLOS Castromil ES 29 78 0.371 0 2 2 41

ALSHAMMARI Abdulmajeed SA 35 103 0.339 0 4 2 42
TAS Metin TR 35 105 0.333 0 6 3 43

ALAA Moustafa Aly NL 39 119 0.327 0 3 2 44
AL HARBI Khaled SA 25 81 0.308 0 2 2 45
SPRUZINA Frank DE 18 63 0.285 0 2 2 46

TITZE Katja DE 22 78 0.282 0 3 3 47
ALHARBI Ahmed SA 12 113 0.106 0 1 1 48


